

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	A/c	Bill	
Name of work :- Construction of					
Road and CD works from Hargua					
anganta PMGSY Road to Ahir					
Tola under MMGSY (SC).					
Agency :- Jitendra Singh					
Agmt No :- TS MMGSY (C) of 2020-21					
Date of Agmt :- 08-07-2020					
Rate :- 0.51 % below.					

Agmt value (i) Const cost: Rs 6778017.00

(ii) Main cost: Rs 716733.00

Date of Commencement: 14-07-20

Date of completion: 13-07-21

Date of entry :-

Measurement

Item No (1) Providing and
fixing of working benchmark
pillars - - -

1 x 1.00 Km = 1.00 Km

Item No (2) Providing and
fixing of - - reference pillars

1 x 1.00 Km = 1.00 Km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Tst on A/c Bill					
All Qty vide TMB.					
Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark Pillars .					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
1.00 Km	(1)	RS 3820.82/km			RS 3820.00
Item No. (2) Providing and fixing of --- reference Pillars .					
P/1 item No. 2/1					
1.00 Km	(2)	RS 1767.21/km			RS 1767.00
Item No. (3) clearing and grubbing road land --- direction of E/I					
P/2 item No. 3/2					
0.70 Ha	(3)	RS 51132.76/Ha			RS 35793.00
Item No. (4) Excavation for roadway in soil using --- clause 302.30					
P/2 item No. 4/2					
50.32 M ³	(4)	RS 49.50/M ³			RS 2490.00
Item No. (5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from --- 1000 m haul .					
P/2 item No. 5/2					
204.15 M ³	(5)	RS 175.22/M ³			RS 35771.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from --- 100m long					
	P/2-3 item No. 6/6				
102.60 m ³	@ RS 141.14/m ³				Rs 14480.00
Item No. (7) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structures - - -					
	P/3 item No. 7/8				
46.97 m ³	@ RS 269.32/m ³				Rs 12649.00
Item No. (8) Providing M/S (1:2:5) welling course - - -					
	P/3 item No. 8/9				
8.53 m ³	@ RS 5727.31/m ³				Rs 48853.00
Item No. (9) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete - - -					
	P/3 item No. 9/30				
40.312 m ³	@ RS 6572.30/m ³				Rs 264942.00
Item No. (10) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP3 for culvert - - -					
	P/3-4 item No. 10/31				
22.50 M	@ RS 2574.07/M				Rs 57916.00
Item No. (11) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved materials - - -					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner